
Pre-Bid Presentation - Project No. 431-0006 
Waterbury Bus Maintenance Facility Replacement in the Town of Watertown. 

Wednesday, September 10, 2014 at 10:00 p.m.  
 

Company Name Judlau Contracting  

Representative’s Name 

 

Erol Sonuparlak 

Telephone Number  (718) 554-2410 

E-Mail Address lkorgood@judlau.com 

 

Company Name The Fusco-Manafort Joint Venture 

Representative’s Name 

 

Stephen Bocwinski 

Telephone Number  (203) 603-5106 

E-Mail Address sbocwinski@fusco.com 

 
 

 

Company Name Semac Electric Company 

Representative’s Name 

 

Jim Lussier 

 

Telephone Number  (860) 229-0800 x 231 

 

E-Mail Address jlussier@semacelectric.com 

 
 

Company Name Newfield Construction  

Representative’s Name 

 

Chuck Grabowski 

Telephone Number  (860) 509-3032 

E-Mail Address chuckgrabowski@newfieldconstruction.com 

 
 

Company Name O & G Industries, Inc.   

Representative’s Name 

 

Mark Carroll  

Telephone Number  (860) 626-6480  

E-Mail Address markcarroll@ogind.com 
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Company Name Electrical Contractors, Inc   

Representative’s Name 

 

Michael Siedel  

Telephone Number   (860) 549-2822 

E-Mail Address  mikes@ecincorporated.com 

 
 

Company Name Johnson Controls, Inc.   

Representative’s Name 

 

 Hannah Gruenberg 

Telephone Number   (860) 372-9188 

E-Mail Address  Hannah.Gruenberg@jci.com 

 
 

Company Name Manafort Brothers, Inc   

Representative’s Name 

 

Rich Whitney  

Telephone Number   (860) 793-6518 

E-Mail Address  rwhitney@manafort.com 

 
 

Company Name Mohawk Construction & Supply Company, Inc.   

Representative’s Name 

 

Robert Quarture, Jr.  

Telephone Number  (724) 941-5700 x 217  

E-Mail Address Bob@mohawkconstruction.com 

 

Company Name Rizzo Corp.   

Representative’s Name 

 

Ron Cassella 

Telephone Number  (203) 731-3131 

E-Mail Address Rcassella@Rizzocorporation.com  

 
 

Company Name C.J. Fucci   

Representative’s Name 

 

Andrew Pasquini  

Telephone Number  (203) 469-7487 

E-Mail Address Apasquini@cjfucci.com 
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